#### **FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:**

June 10, 2019

#### **MARKETING CONTACT:**

Catherine Horvath, Assistant Marketing Director CatherineHorvath@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005, ext. 118



# **CELEBRATE YOUR DAD WITH PALISADES CENTER**

**WEST NYACK, N.Y.:** Celebrate Dad with Palisades Center, your shopping, dining, and entertainment destination in the Southern New York area to make his day as special as it can be!

## Shopping

**Autobahn Indoor Speedway:** Celebrate Dad with a gift card purchase and save 10%! Limited time only. While supplies lasts.

Buffalo Wild Wings: Until Father's Day, get \$40.00 in gift cards and receive a \$10.00 e-bonus!

The Home Depot: Help dad create a customized Drill Station with the help of The Home Depot!

Skechers: Shop for your father and save \$15.00 on every pair of men's shoes! See associate for details.

Solstice Sunglass Boutique: Stop by Solstice for your dad to receive 25% off! Visit store for details.

## **Dining**

**Texas de Brazil:** Texas de Brazil is opening at 12:00 PM on Sunday, June 16th and serving the regular dinner menu all day long. Select non-alcoholic beverages and guest's choice of dessert included. Learn more: https://bit.ly/2Kg3uNL.

To find more Father's Day finds at Palisades Center, please visit <a href="https://www.palisadescenter.com/celebrate-your-dad-with-palisades-center/">https://www.palisadescenter.com/celebrate-your-dad-with-palisades-center/</a>. To learn more about the center and other happenings, please visit <a href="https://www.palisadescenter.com">www.palisadescenter.com</a>.

## **About Palisades Center**

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit <a href="www.palisadescenter.com">www.palisadescenter.com</a>, <a href="www.palisadescenter.com">www.facebook.com/palisadescenter</a>, <a href="www.twitter.com/palisadescenter">www.twitter.com/palisadescenter</a>, or <a href="www.instagram.com/palisadescenter">www.twitter.com/palisadescenter</a>.

### **About Pyramid Management Group, LLC**

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.

###